26 www.lmt-bilz.com
Gewindeschneid-Schnellwechselfutter mit integrierter HFP – Technik
Quick change tapping chucks with integrated HFP – Technology
HFP – die sicherste Methode der drahtlosen Überwachung beim
mehrspindligen Gewindeschneiden ist noch sicherer geworden.
Im Zusammenwirken mit den entsprechenden Bilz- Gewinde-
schneidfuttern und Einsätzen ist das HFP-System in der Lage,
nicht nur den Rechtslauf, sondern auch den Linkslauf zuverlässig

	 shown by LED row. A distinct deflection will be seen only after
	 the antenna bar has nearly touched the antenna ring on the
	 chuck.
–	Battery check:
	 A red LED in the left corner of the LED row is determined to show
	 operating readiness.
–	fully charged battery:
	 when pushing ON-button: LED lights up for a short moment
–	weak battery:
	 when pushing ON-button: LED does not light up
The battery is of standard 9 V bloc type.
33www.lmt-bilz.com
TR... DIN 6327
Bezeichnung
Designation d d2 TR20x2 TR28x2 TR36x2
WFLP130-30/TR…HFP 1 M3-M12 30 0 35 19 I 174 174
Id. No. 6731225 6731226
WFLP130-25Z/TR…HFP 1 B RL M3-M12 25 5 35 19 I 169 169
Id. No. 6731230 –
WFLP240-40/TR…HFP 2 M8-M20 40 0 50 31 I 232 234
Id. No. 6731254 –
WFLP240-35Z/TR…HFP 2 B RL M8-M20 35 5 50 31 I 227 229
Id. No. 6731251 –
WFLP32.30-30/TR…HFP 1 M3-M12 30 0 32 19 I 174 174
Id. No. 6731271 –
WFLP32.30-35Z/TR…HFP 1 B RL M3-M12 25 5 32 19 I 169 169
Id. No. 6731272 –
WFL/WFLP /TR…-HFP – Hochfrequenz-Gewindeschneidfutter
WFL/WFLP/TR…-HFP – High freqency tapping chuck
µm
G
N
– + – +
K MMS
max
F
LP 10P 50maxµm
G
N
– + – +
K MMS
P 10maxP 50max
F
L
TR... DIN 6327
Bezeichnung
Designation d d2 TR20x2 TR28x2 TR36x2
WFL130-30/TR…HFP 1 M3-M12 30 0 35 19 I 159 159
Id. No. 6731306 6731312
WFL130-25Z/TR…HFP 1 B RL M3-M12 25 5 35 19 I 151 151
Id. No. 6731316 6731318
WFL240-40/TR…HFP 2 M8-M20 40 0 50 31 I 207 209
Id. No. 6731351 –
WFL240-35Z/TR…HFP 2 B RL M8-M20 35 5 50 31 I 202 204
Id. No. – –
WFL32.30-30/TR…HFP 1 M3-M12 30 0 32 19 I 159 159
Id. No. 6731269 –
WFL32.30-35Z/TR…HFP 1 B RL M3-M12 25 5 32 19 I 151 151
Id. No. 6731267 –
µm
G
N